Tentative Practice Schedule for RCS Volleyball


  


 

VARSITY am
VARSITY pm
JUNIOR VARSITY
Mon Aug 11
9am to 12noon

12:45pm to 3pm
3:30pm to 6pm

Tues Aug 12
9am to 12noon

12:45pm to 3pm
3:30pm to 6pm
Wed Aug 13
9am to 12noon

12:45pm to 3pm
3:30pm to 6pm

Thur Aug 14
9am to 12noon

12:45pm to 3pm
3:30pm to 6pm
Fri Aug 15
9am to 12noon

Pool Party

3:30pm to 6pm
Sat Aug 16
9am to 1pm

none


_____________


 

VARSITY

JUNIOR VARSITY
Mon Aug 18
4pm to 6:30pm

6pm to 8pm
Tues Aug 19
4pm to 6:30pm

6pm to 8pm
Wed Aug 20
5pm to 7pm

7pm to 8:30pm
Thurs Aug 21
5pm to 7pm

7pm to 8:30pm
Fri Aug 22
Scrimmage vs. Craig County High School, home, JV tba, Varsity tba.
Sat Aug 23
Maybe a voluntary?


________________



VARSITY

JUNIOR VARSITY
Mon Aug 25
5pm to 7pm

7pm to 8:30pm
Tues Aug 26
5pm to 7pm

7pm to 8:30pm
Wed Aug 27
5pm to 7pm

7pm to 8:30pm
Thur Aug 28
Scrimmage vs. Fieldale-Collinsville H.S., home, JV 6pm, Varsity 7pm.
Fri Aug 29
4pm to 6pm (fball!!)
6pm to 8pm
Sat Aug 30
Maybe a voluntary?


_________________


Mon Sept 1
Varsity Practice: 6:30pm to 9pm
JV Practice:  _________________
Tues Sept 2
Match @ Staunton River, JV 6pm, Varsity 7pm.
Wed Sept 3
Varsity Practice:  5pm to 7pm

JV Practice:  7pm to 8:30pm
Thurs Sept 4
Match @ Carlisle, JV 4:30, Varsity 5:30
Frid Sept 5
VES Tournament, away, Varsity only, 2pm to 9pm    
JV Practice:  ________
Sat Sept 6
VES Tournament, continued, 9am to 5pm.

JV Practice:  ________
